
BENSON FIREWOOD ~ 2024/2025

Zone 1
14425 14475 14534

14469 14485 14564

14472 14506 14585

Zone 2
14414 14467 14543

14424 14471 14548

14445 14487 14610

14450 14502 14618

14466 14526 14625

Pittsford

Victor

West Bloomfield

Avon Henrietta

5

6

7

8

Farmington

Bloomfield

Honeoye Falls

Ionia

Lima

Mendon

4

Honeoye

Hemlock Penfield

Fairport Macedon

East Rochester

FACE CORD
(4’ x 8’ x 16” or 42 cu. ft)

1

2

3

$140.00

$220.00

$300.00

$700.00

$380.00

$460.00

STACKED
($35/Face Cord, within 20' of 

dump location)

$175.00

$290.00

$405.00

$520.00

$980.00

$635.00

$750.00

$865.00

DELIVERED
(includes $60 on driveway up to 10 

face cord)

$540.00

$620.00

$1,095.00

$1,210.00

FACE CORD
(4’ x 8’ x 16” or 42 cu. ft)

DELIVERED
(includes $90 on driveway up to 10 

face cord)

STACKED
($35/Face Cord, within 20' of 

dump location)

Rush

Shortsville

Rochester/Brighton

Rochester

$780.00

$860.00

Livonia

Rochester

9

10

Canandaiuga

1 $170.00 $205.00

2 $250.00 $320.00

6 $570.00 $780.00

3 $330.00 $435.00

4 $410.00 $550.00

5 $490.00 $665.00

9 $810.00 $1,125.00

10 $890.00 $1,240.00

7 $650.00 $895.00

8 $730.00 $1,010.00


